
DIVISIONSSKYTTET Ak-4 2014: 

 

DIV  Elit: 

Omg 2 

Norra Dal Uppland Hv 1 517 – 538 1 Uppland Hv 1 1 1 0 0  538  2 

Norra Dalarna 1 - Nätra 1 000 – 529 2 Nätra 2 1 1 0 0  531  2  

Norra Dalarna 2 - Nätra 2  000 – 531 3 Nätra 1 1 1 0 0  529  2 

  4 Norra Dal 1 0 0 1  517  0 

  5 Norra Dalarna 1 1 0 0 1  000  0 

   6 Norra Dalarna 2 1 0 0 1  000  0 

 

Omg 3: 

Norra Dal - Nätra 2 508 – 513 1 Uppland Hv 1 2 2 0 0  1096  4  

Norra Dalarna 1 - Norra Dalarna 2 532 – 509 2 Nätra 2 2 2 0 0  1084  4 

Nätra 1 - Uppland Hv 1 531 – 558 3 Nätra 1 2 1 0 1  1060  2 

  4 Norra Dalarna 1 2 1 0 1  0432  2 

  5 Norra Dal 2 0 0 2  1025  0 

   6 Norra Dalarna 2 2 0 0 2  0509  0 

 

 

Omg 4: 

Norra Dal - Norra Dalarna 2 525 – 543 1 Uppland Hv 1 3 3 0 0  1669  6 

Norra Dalarna 1 - Uppland Hv 1 554– 573 2 Nätra 2 3 2 0 1  1601  4 

  

Nätra 1 - Nätra 2 532 – 517 3 Nätra 1 3 2 0 1  1592  4 

  4 Norra Dalarna 1 3 1 0 2  1076  2 

  5 Norra Dalarna 2 3 1 0 2  1052  2 

  6 Norra Dal 3 0 0 3  1550  0 

 

 

 

Omg 5: 

Norra Dal - Nätra 1 493 – 529 1 Upplands Hv 1 4 4 0 0  2229  8 

Norra Dalarna 1 - Nätra 2 530 – 537 2 Nätra 2 4 3 0 1  2138  6 

Norra Dalarna 2 - Uppland Hv 1 551 – 560 3 Nätra 1 4 3 0 1  2121  6 

  4 Dalarna 1 4 1 0 3  1604  2 

  

  5 Dalarna 2 4 1 0 3  1593  2  

  6 Norra Dal 4 0 0 4  2043  0 

 

Omg 6: 

Norra Dal - Norra Dalarna 1 518 – 556 1 Uppland Hv 1 5 5 0 0  2786 10  300:- 

Nätra 1 - Norra Dalarna 2 524 – 547 2 Nätra 2 5 3 0 2  2670   6  200:-

  

Nätra 2 - Uppland Hv 1 532 – 537 3 Nätra 1 5 3 0 2  2645   6  

  4 Norra Dalarna 1 5 2 0 3  2160   4 

  5 Norra Dalarna 2 5 2 0 3  2141   4  

  6 Norra Dal 5 0 0 5  2561   0  

 

 

 

 



DIV 1A; 

 

Omg 2: 

Uppland Hv 2 - Uppland Hv 3 343 – 170 1 Nätra 3 1 1 0 0  526  2 

Robertsfors - Norra Dalarna 3 337 – 000 2 Upplands Hv 2 1 1 0 0  343  2 

Nätra 3 - Norra Dalarna 4 526 – 000 3 Robertsfors 1 1 0 0  337  2 

  4 Upplands Hv 3 1 0 0 1  170  0  

  5 Norra Dalarna 3 1 0 0 1  000  0 

  6 Norra Dalarna 4 1 0 0 1  000  0 

 

 

 

Omg 3: 

Uppland Hv 2 - Norra Dalarna 4 523 – 498 1 Nätra 3 2 2 0 0  1064  4 

Robertsfors - Nätra 3 349 – 538 2 Upplands Hv 2 2 2 0 0  0866  4 

Norra Dalarna 3 - Uppland Hv 3 353 – 173 3 Robertsfors 2 1 0 1  0686  2 

  4 Norra Dalarna 3 2 1 0 1  0353  2 

  5 Norra Dalarna 4 2 0 0 2  0498  0 

  6 Upplands Hv 3 2 0 0 2  0343  0  

 

 

 

Omg 4: 

Uppland Hv 2 - Nätra 3 515 – 543 1 Nätra 3 3 3 0 0  1607  6 

Robertsfors - Uppland Hv 3 536 – 338 2 Uppland Hv 2 3 2 0 1  1381  4 

Norra Dalarna 3 - Norra Dalarna 4 543 – 531 3 Robertsfors 3 2 0 1  1222  4 

  4 Norra Dalarna 3 3 2 0 1  0896  4 

  5 Norra Dalarna 4 3 0 0 3  1029  0 

  6 Uppland Hv 3 3 0 0 3  0681  0 

 

 

 

Omg 5: 

Uppland Hv 2 - Norra Dalarna 3 347 – 522 1 Nätra 3 4 4 0 0  2142  8 

Robertsfors - Norra Dalarna 4 524 – 522 2 Robertsfors 4 3 0 1  1746  6 

Nätra 3 - Uppland Hv 3 535 – 361 3 Dalarna 3 4 3 0 1  1400  6 

  4 Uppland 2 4 2 0 2  1728  4 

  5 Dalarna 4 4 0 0 4  1348  0 

  6 Uppland 3 4 0 0 4  1042  0 

   

 

 

 

Omg 6: 

Uppland Hv 2 - Robertsfors 347 – 544 1 Nätra 3 5 5 0 0  2690 10  300:- 

Norra Dalarna 3 - Nätra 3 484 – 548 2 Robertsfors 5 4 0 1  2290   8  200:-  

Norra Dalarna 4 - Uppland Hv 3 548 – 170 3 Norra Dalarna 3 5 3 0 2  1884   6 

   4 Upplands Hv 3 5 2 0 3  2075   4 

   5 Norra Dalarna 4 5 1 0 4  1876   2  

  6 Uppland Hv 3 5 0 0 5  1212   0  

    

 



Ark1Värmlandsserien Ak 4 omg 6 2014

Ak 4 6 5 4 3 2 1 total
Hpr 1 Jan Qvarnström Nätra 192 190 187 184 185 178 754
Hpr 2 Pekka Hiula Lapplandsjägarna 179 182 192 187 183 169 744
Hpr 3 Robin Danielsson-OlssonLesjöfors 183 185 182 186 183 186 740
Hpr 4 Jonny Holmér Nätra 183 186 186 182 179 173 737

5 Per-Ola Olsson Lesjöfors 184 186 181 184 180 181 735
6 Kenneth Herrlin Norra Dalarna 190 174 190 174 0 179 733
7 Björn Schröder Norra Dalarna 180 182 187 177 0 175 726
8 Jörgen Schröder Norra Dalarna 186 174 182 181 0 181 723
8 Jonny Svedberg Nätra 182 190 172 173 178 172 723

10 Esa Hyvärinen Lapplandsjägarna 185 175 175 0 176 183 719
11 John-Bertil Eriksson Norra Dal 176 176 179 187 173 155 718
12 Håkan Eriksson Lapplandsjägarna 173 174 181 0 188 169 716
13 Anders Olsson Norra Dal 177 155 176 172 177 176 706
14 Michael Henriksson Norra Dal 165 162 170 149 167 182 684
15 Per-Ola Axelsson Åhl Lapplandsjägarna 193 0 188 0 0 190 571

Ak 3
Hpr 1 Jonny Isaksson Upplands Hv 191 194 191 184 177 167 760
Hpr 2 Roger Isaksson Upplands Hv 183 178 192 190 176 183 748
Hpr 3 Joakim Andersson Upplands Hv 183 188 190 184 185 0 747

4 Jonas Karlsson Norra Dalarna 192 184 183 169 0 177 736
5 Magnus Andersson Norra Dalarna 180 185 184 181 0 174 730
6 Mikael Eriksson Upplands Hv 170 181 164 177 188 175 721
7 Bo Westin Nätra 173 168 184 176 181 175 716
8 Gunnar Nyström Nätra 169 171 176 182 182 169 711
9 Kuno Johanson Norra Dalarna 177 182 176 171 0 173 708

10 Lars-Gunnar LestanderMellanström 176 178 178 174 163 133 706
11 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström 153 143 173 150 161 163 650
12 Karl Olsson Mellanström 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ak 2
Hpr 1 Morgan Björn Hoting 0 185 192 181 186 0 744
Hpr 2 Mikael Eriksson Lapplandsjägarna 177 172 181 0 179 181 718
Hpr 2 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 175 174 183 175 0 176 718
Hpr 4 Morgan Marklund Norra Dalarna 160 177 191 168 0 177 713
Hpr 5 Patrik Utberg Bohusgruppen 178 165 160 177 179 171 705
Hpr 6 Lars-Erik Eriksson Norra Dalarna 144 164 178 184 0 178 704
Hpr 6 Oliver Moldez Upplands Hv 178 177 176 173 170 0 704
Hpr 8 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 176 174 179 174 174 0 703

9 Mattias Määte Lapplandsjägarna 177 172 166 0 179 174 702
10 Kristian Ottosson Nätra 186 158 174 168 171 154 699
11 Torbjörn Granberg Mellanström 176 173 170 169 175 162 694
12 Bertil Persson Bohusgruppen 175 172 172 173 166 159 692
12 Ronny Andersson Bohusgruppen 170 168 173 167 171 0 692
12 Henrik Esselin Upplands Hv 179 0 176 170 155 167 692
15 Anders Larsson Norra Dalarna 176 181 171 163 0 161 691
16 Yngve Eriksson Upplands Hv 164 0 162 176 176 171 687

Sida 1



Ark117 Roger Eriksson Nätra 173 174 166 161 173 162 686
18 Fredrik Larsson Bohusgruppen 0 168 169 0 161 178 676
19 Kurt Olsson Bohusgruppen 160 164 165 155 159 163 652
20 Kjell Rutgersson Bohusgruppen 124 165 169 128 170 144 648
21 Dan Andersson Mellanström 145 155 161 142 158 151 625
22 Hans Lundström Mellanström 151 152 139 137 146 160 609
23 Carl Johnsson Bohusgruppen 0 109 144 166 161 0 580
24 Erling Hermansson Bohusgruppen 149 147 101 149 128 125 573
25 Nils Johnsson Bohusgruppen 0 0 165 157 164 0 486
26 Mikael Johansson Upplands Hv 0 184 162 0 0 0 346
27 Lars Eriksson Upplands Hv 0 166 171 0 0 0 337
28 Stefan Hallen Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
29 Jarno Rautioaho Bohusgruppen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 John Sigalit Upplands Hv 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ak 1
Hpr 1 Anders Ödmark Nätra 170 187 180 186 170 168 723
Hpr 2 Andreas Andersson Norra Dalarna 178 186 164 169 0 184 721

2 Tomas Schröder Norra Dalarna 184 180 179 178 0 166 721
4 Sven-Åke Frost Norra Dalarna 188 182 181 157 0 167 718
5 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors 184 176 174 171 163 0 705
6 Malin Båggagård Nätra 176 177 165 170 172 154 695
7 Tommy Eriksson Mellanström 170 171 152 169 152 126 662
8 Nils-Håkan Bredow Mellanström 0 0 169 161 158 167 655

Sida 2



Ark1

Värmlandsserien Ak 4 omg 6 2014

Ak 4
1 Per-Ola Axelsson Åhl Lapplandsjägarna 193
2 Jan Qvarnström Nätra 192
3 Kenneth Herrlin Norra Dalarna 190
4 Jörgen Schröder Norra Dalarna 186
5 Esa Hyvärinen Lapplandsjägarna 185
6 Per-Ola Olsson Lesjöfors 184
7 Robin Danielsson-Olsson Lesjöfors 183
7 Jonny Holmér Nätra 183
9 Jonny Svedberg Nätra 182

10 Björn Schröder Norra Dalarna 180
11 Pekka Hiula Lapplandsjägarna 179
12 Anders Olsson Norra Dal 177
13 John-Bertil Eriksson Norra Dal 176
14 Håkan Eriksson Lapplandsjägarna 173
15 Michael Henriksson Norra Dal 165

Ak 3
1 Jonas Karlsson Norra Dalarna 192
2 Jonny Isaksson Upplands Hv 191
3 Roger Isaksson Upplands Hv 183
3 Joakim Andersson Upplands Hv 183
5 Magnus Andersson Norra Dalarna 180
6 Kuno Johanson Norra Dalarna 177
7 Lars-Gunnar Lestander Mellanström 176
8 Bo Westin Nätra 173
9 Mikael Eriksson Upplands Hv 170

10 Gunnar Nyström Nätra 169
11 Martin Lundqvist Mellanström 153
12 Karl Olsson Mellanström 0

Ak 2
1 Kristian Ottosson Nätra 186
2 Henrik Esselin Upplands Hv 179
3 Patrik Utberg Bohusgruppen 178
3 Oliver Moldez Upplands Hv 178
5 Mikael Eriksson Lapplandsjägarna 177
5 Mattias Määte Lapplandsjägarna 177
7 Peder Forsberg Robertsfors 176
7 Torbjörn Granberg Mellanström 176

Sida 1



Ark1

7 Anders Larsson Norra Dalarna 176
10 Robert Lindgren Robertsfors 175
10 Bertil Persson Bohusgruppen 175
12 Roger Eriksson Nätra 173
13 Ronny Andersson Bohusgruppen 170
14 Yngve Eriksson Upplands Hv 164
15 Morgan Marklund Norra Dalarna 160
15 Kurt Olsson Bohusgruppen 160
17 Hans Lundström Mellanström 151
18 Erling Hermansson Bohusgruppen 149
19 Dan Andersson Mellanström 145
20 Lars-Erik Eriksson Norra Dalarna 144
21 Kjell Rutgersson Bohusgruppen 124
22 Morgan Björn Hoting 0
23 Fredrik Larsson Bohusgruppen 0
24 Carl Johnsson Bohusgruppen 0
25 Nils Johnsson Bohusgruppen 0
26 Mikael Johansson Upplands Hv 0
27 Lars Eriksson Upplands Hv 0
28 Stefan Hallen Bohusgruppen 0
29 Jarno Rautioaho Bohusgruppen 0
30 John Sigalit Upplands Hv 0

Ak 1
1 Sven-Åke Frost Norra Dalarna 188
2 Tomas Schröder Norra Dalarna 184
2 Joakim Forsberg Robertsfors 184
4 Andreas Andersson Norra Dalarna 178
5 Malin Båggagård Nätra 176
6 Anders Ödmark Nätra 170
6 Tommy Eriksson Mellanström 170
8 Nils-Håkan Bredow Mellanström 0

Sida 2


